
An * denotes an exhibition match.

 Weight Wrestlers Period 1
Choice
1 Period 2

Choice
2 Period 3

Overtime
1 Result CUNE BCI

125 Bryson Bussinger
Dante Rigal

 
Td3 Fall 0:29

0 6

133 Grant Wells
CaRon Watson

 
Td3

 
N2

Def
 

 
Bot

 
E1

Neu
 

Bot
 

E1
 

 
RT Dec 7-1

0 3

141 Creighton Baughman
Juan Lugo

Td3
 

Fall 2:58 6 0

149 Tracey Allen
Ethan Krey

 
Td3

 
N4 Fall 1:42

0 6

157 Jeaven Scdoris
Ben Peters

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

 
Td3

 
Ca

E1
 

SW
 

 
Ca

 
Def

Bot
 

E1
 

 
Bot

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

RT
 

MD 18-8 4 0

165 Barret Brandt
Jackson Balmer

 
Td3

 
N2

R2
 

N4
 

 
E1

Td3
 

Bot
 

R2
 

 
Bot

 
R2

SW
 

Dec 11-8 3 0

174 Stephen Duffy
Brandon Harris

Td3
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
Def

Bot
 

E1
 

Td3
 

 
Bot

 
E1

Td3
 

N2
 

RT
 

MD 16-2 4 0

184 Hunter Weimer
Ethan Gregg

Def
 

 
Bot

Ca
 

 
E1

Td3
 

Bot
 

E1
 

Td3
 

 
E1

Dec 7-2 3 0

197 Teegan Tschampel
Christian Balmer

 
Td3

E1
 

 
Def

Bot
 

 
SW

E1
 

 
Bot

Ca
 

 
E1

Td3
 

 
RT

 
Td3 SV-1 8-5

0 3

285 Clayton Laabs
Alton Allen

 
Td3

 
SW

E1
 

Def
 

 
Bot

 
E1

SW
 

 
Td3

Neu
 

 
Td3

 
RT MD 11-1

0 4

Team Score:               20 22

Concordia (Neb.) vs. Briar Cliff (Iowa)
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